
附件1：
资格复审人员名单
	序号
	准考  
证号
	姓名
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	22021032125
	马俊
	晋中市人力资源和社会保障事务服务中心
	管理1
	73.48
	1
	

	2
	22021032703
	杨涛
	晋中市人力资源和社会保障事务服务中心
	管理1
	72.94
	2
	

	3
	22021031410
	刘雅楠
	晋中市人力资源和社会保障事务服务中心
	管理1
	70.95
	3
	

	4
	22021033614
	李梅
	晋中市人力资源和社会保障事务服务中心
	管理2
	70
	1
	

	5
	22021032327
	司成
	晋中市人力资源和社会保障事务服务中心
	管理2
	67.09
	2
	

	6
	22021031016
	李雅雯
	晋中市人力资源和社会保障事务服务中心
	管理2
	65.68
	3
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]


